
CHERRY PLUMS, IMPORT

10/1 LBS • 014-01023

PINK VARIEGATED LEMONS

25 LBS • 012-01412

SHINE MUSCAT GRAPES

11 LBS • 014-01837

AVAILABLE 1/26

HAMI MELONS

25 LBS • 015-02115

AVAILABLE 1/26

SUMO MANDARIN JUICE

6/44 OZ • 033-22050

ITALIAN LEMONS

38 LBS • 012-01375

CANDY HEART GRAPES

18 LBS • 014-01462

AVAILABLE 1/26

YELLOW FOOT MUSHROOMS

5 LBS • 016-02028

*PRE-ORDER

TANGO MANDARINS,

ORGANIC

25 LBS • 040-00677

ATAULFO MANGOS

18/20 CT • 013-01337

GREEN GARLIC, ORGANIC

12 CT • 040-05383

OREGON BLACK FRESH TRUFFLES

4 OZ • 017-00981

*PRE-ORDER

Lunar New Year YEAR OF THE HORSE

CHARLIE’S PRODUCE

JANUARY 23, 2026
NEW   UNUSUAL&

Shanghai Baby 
Bok Choy

30 lbs • 016-03305

Chinese Broccoli
(Gai Lan)

30 lbs • 047-02308
Napa Cabbage

30 lbs • 016-02138
Chinese Eggplant

30 lbs • 047-02205



 ITEM DESCRIPTION 
Fruits / Vegetables

Acorn Squash, Organic 
Anjou Pears, Fancy 
Blueberries, Organic
Campari Red Tomatoes 
Carrots, Bunched, Organic 
Green Cabbage 
Meyer Lemons, Organic 
Minneola Tangelos, Fancy, 64 & LGR 
Stem & Leaf Murcott Mandarins
Pineapples, Fair Trade, Organic
Pomegranate Arils
Rainbow Carrots, Bunched, Organic
Spinach, Bunched
Strawberries, Organic
Sweet Potatoes, Fancy
White Peaches, Import 30/36 CT

Specialty / Herb
Baby Dill
Celery Root, Organic
Curly Parsley
Lemon Thyme
Maitake Mushrooms (Hen of the Woods), Organic
Micro Basil (FB)
Micro Cilantro (FB)
Mint

Grocery / Supplies
Black Pepper, Whole PC-5
Cairnspring Mills Organic Expresso T85, bread flour
Cairnspring Mills Sequoia T85, all-purpose flour
Cedar Grove Compostable 12 oz Soup Container
Cedar Grove Compostable 12/16/32 oz Soup Container Lid
NWD Papaya Spears, Dried
NWD Pecans, Raw
Perfect Puree, Blood Orange
Perfect Puree, Coconut
Spiceology, Chimichurri Blend

Dairy/Juices
Half & Half Cream
Healeo Organic Cold Pressed Juice, Just Orange
Natalie's Carrot Ginger Juice
Plain Yogurt (Ellenos)

 ITEM #

040-05608
011-03198
040-01025
022-01531
040-05010
016-01210
040-00541
012-02066
012-02009
040-02899
013-01540
040-05021
016-02785
040-01042
024-01599
014-01379

017-03004
040-05181
031-02408
017-03110
040-04419
017-01756
017-09036
017-03046

442523
408260
408370
039-00932
039-00919
033-05356
034-00141
464370
446856
40727

211379
040-06335
033-22340
845201

 SIZE

35 LBS
70/80 CT
12/6 OZ
10/1 LB
24 CT
45 LBS
10 LBS
64 CT
22 LBS
8/9 CT
12/4 OZ
24 CT
24 CT
8/1 LB
40 LBS
16 LBS

1 LB
25 LBS
3 CT
4 OZ
24/3.5 OZ
4 OZ
4 OZ
1 LB

6 LBS
50 LBS
50 LBS
20/25 CT
10/50 CT
5 LBS
5 LBS
6/30 OZ
6/30 OZ
PC1

9/0.5 GAL
6/12 OZ
6/12 OZ
6/24 OZ

FB = Farmbox Greens
FO = Farmer's Own Organics
NWD = Northwest Delights

charliesproduce.com @charliesproduce

https://farmersownorganics.com/
https://www.naturesworldllc.com/
https://www.naturesworldllc.com/shop/
http://charliesproduce.com/
http://charliesproduce.com/

